
 

Damer resultat 2025 

 

Navn                                         Klub                                     Klasse   Køn     1.                  2.                3.                4.                 Højest          Total 

Sofie K Nielsen SAS A D 184 209 217 264 264 874 

Rikke Agerbo SAS A D 215 206 192 239 239 852 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS A D 245 168 223 207 245 843 

Karen K Nielsen SAS A D 180 238 194 218 238 830 

Annika Olsen SAS A D 171 211 182 231 231 795 

Jane Rasmussen Team BBS A D 181 151 221 153 221 706 

Christina Buch Trotterne B D 172 204 191 206 206 773 

Britt Kjær-Jørgensen HBK B D 178 191 202 201 202 772 

Daniella Svendsen Game On B D 173 159 170 168 173 670 

Dorte J Madsen BK 23 B D 183 123 150 191 191 647 

Birgitte Thygesen De blå Elefanter B D 152 139 146 162 162 599 

Anne Agerbæk SAS B D 164 134 129 144 164 571 

Birthe Lohmann BwK Glad Bowl C D 177 191 172 180 191 720 

Anja Røhl SAS C D 153 171 157 169 171 650 

Birgitte Gimle BwK Glad Bowl C D 181 125 134 176 181 616 

Tove Stokholm De blå Elefanter C D 162 135 159 156 162 612 

Mette M Lelling Team Break Point C D 161 135 147 148 161 591 

Susan Laursen BwK Glad Bowl C D 137 152 127 163 163 579 

Mille Lundfald Team Break Point C D 159 102 168 138 168 567 

Annie Iversen SAS D D 98 144 146 122 146 510 

Berit Iwanouw SAS D D 140 115 109 133 140 497 
 

 

 



Damer finale 2025 

Navn                                       Klub                     Klasse     Køn      1.           2.          3.          4.         Højest   Total   5.          6.          7.            8.       Total      Finale 

Rikke Agerbo SAS A D 215 206 192 239 239 852 208 208 193 214 823 1675 

Karen K Nielsen SAS A D 180 238 194 218 238 830 209 229 197 193 828 1658 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS A D 245 168 223 207 245 843 192 213 186 201 792 1635 

Annika Olsen SAS A D 171 211 182 231 231 795 193 191 265 166 815 1610 

Sofie K Nielsen SAS A D 184 209 217 264 264 874 168 186 174 192 720 1594 

Christina Buch Trotterne B D 172 204 191 206 206 773 217 177 189 167 750 1523 

Jane Rasmussen Team BBS A D 181 151 221 153 221 706 210 191 211 180 792 1498 

Britt Kjær-Jørgensen HBK B D 178 191 202 201 202 772 174 144 179 204 701 1473 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Herrer resultat 2025 

 

Navn                                           Klub                              Klasse   Køn     1.              2.               3.              4.               Højest        Toral 

Christian Larsen Team BBS A H 194 259 209 202 259 864 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A H 201 201 226 216 226 844 

Henrik Brogaard HBK A H 188 191 225 205 225 809 

Lars Lindner Trotterne A H 183 171 183 261 261 798 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS A H 192 191 176 205 205 764 

Poul Hansen Team BBS A H 192 210 175 183 210 760 

Jannik Hansen SAS A H 183 160 199 215 215 757 

Bo Frantzen Trotterne A H 135 211 201 191 211 738 

Tommy Brodersen Team BBS A H 196 194 172 168 196 730 

Mick Thygesen De blå Elefanter A H 172 134 190 178 190 674 

Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen HBK A H 164 147 152 208 208 671 

Lucas Thomsen Diget B H 278 280 152 246 280 956 

Carsten Thrane Trotterne B H 225 238 205 207 238 875 

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne B H 166 202 233 189 233 790 

Kristian Hindborg SAS B H 221 174 177 198 221 770 

Rene S Christiansen SAS B H 173 189 203 182 203 747 

Bjarne Olsen Team BBS B H 147 215 189 191 215 742 

Finn Storgaard Trotterne B H 171 223 161 180 223 735 

Søren Hansen SAS B H 214 154 190 170 214 728 

Jan Christiansen SAS B H 173 146 212 184 212 715 

Lars Møller Jensen De blå Elefanter B H 167 189 147 192 192 695 

Rene Jeppesen Trotterne B H 142 200 196 154 200 692 

Stig Agerbo SAS B H 210 179 168 125 210 682 

Jan Knudsen Team FB B H 170 185 125 190 190 670 

Erik Svensson SAS B H 192 156 158 162 192 668 

Lasse Frederiksen Team BBS B H 140 148 145 177 177 610 

Patrick Erichsen Team BBS B H 172 150 151 118 172 591 



Dirch Madsen SAS C H 234 203 149 198 234 784 

Karsten Lykkebo SAS C H 175 198 203 177 203 753 

Zulfi Aydogmus KJ Bowling C H 188 172 155 209 209 724 

Michael Freising SAS C H 181 186 180 161 186 708 

Henrik Vith SAS C H 185 174 158 161 185 678 

Kenneth Schack Strøm HBK C H 158 147 169 151 169 625 

Jens Ø Lelling Team Break Point C H 167 138 157 150 167 612 

Finn Laursen BwK Glad Bowl C H 156 124 103 147 156 530 

Lau Nielsen SAS D H 169 159 168 162 169 658 

Finn Kolding ABK D H 148 158 193 158 193 657 

Leif Christophersen SAS D H 161 180 165 141 180 647 

Leif Hansen ABK D H 191 153 159 131 191 634 

Allan Køppen ABK D H 208 121 116 155 208 600 

Leonardo Santos SAS D H 128 138 170 158 170 594 

Randy Linning BK 23 D H 128 135 166 161 166 590 

Michael Stokholm De blå Elefanter D H 147 115 167 156 167 585 

Jan Hansen De blå Elefanter D H 171 130 126 141 171 568 

Kay Frantzen  BwK Glad Bowl D H 156 106 145 101 156 508 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Finale herrer 2025 

Navn                                   Klub                 Klasse      Køn           1.             2.           3.            4.            Højest     Total       5.           6.          7.            8.            Total       Finale           

Lucas Thomsen Diget B H 278 280 152 246 280 956 199 210 243 204 856 1812 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A H 201 201 226 216 226 844 210 189 211 197 807 1651 

Carsten Thrane Trotterne B H 225 238 205 207 238 875 155 178 212 214 759 1634 

Christian Larsen Team BBS A H 194 259 209 202 259 864 147 216 202 159 724 1588 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS A H 192 191 176 205 205 764 204 196 189 205 794 1558 

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne B H 166 202 233 189 233 790 181 194 183 195 753 1543 

Henrik Brogaard HBK A H 188 191 225 205 225 809 188 152 221 159 720 1529 

Kristian Hindborg SAS B H 221 174 177 198 221 770 192 168 173 191 724 1494 

Poul Hansen Team BBS A H 192 210 175 183 210 760 162 178 223 154 717 1477 

Dirch Madsen SAS C H 234 203 149 198 234 784 153 182 161 157 653 1437 

Bjarne Olsen Team BBS B H 147 215 189 191 215 742 177 165 136 169 647 1389 

Karsten Lykkebo SAS C H 175 198 203 177 203 753 156 112 154 178 600 1353 

 

Mix par resultat 2025 

Navn                                 Klub                                   Mix           1.              2.              3.              4.              Total                           Par 

Lucas Thomsen Diget MP5 278 280 152 246 956   1786 

Karen K Nielsen SAS MP5 180 238 194 218 830     

Carsten Thrane Trotterne MP6 225 238 205 207 875   1648 

Christina Buch Trotterne MP6 172 204 191 206 773     

Annika Olsen SAS MP3 171 211 182 231 795   1559 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS MP3 192 191 176 205 764     

Britt Kjær-Jørgensen HBK MP8 178 191 201 202 772   1443 

Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen HBK MP8 164 147 152 208 671     

Randy Linning BK 23 MP7 128 135 166 166 595   1201 

Dorte J Madsen BK 23 MP7 183 123 150 150 606     

Finn Laursen BwK Glad Bowl MP1 156 124 103 103 486   1029 

Susan Laursen BwK Glad Bowl MP1 137 152 127 127 543     



Damepar resultat 2025 

Navn                                Klub                                           Damer     1.             2.               3.             4.               Total          Par 

Jane Rasmussen Team BBS DP6 181 151 221 153 706 1549 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS DP6 245 168 223 207 843  
Daniella Svendsen Game On DP7 173 159 170 168 670 1544 

Sofie K Nielsen SAS DP7 184 209 217 264 874  
Rikke Agerbo SAS DP4 215 206 192 239 852 1502 

Anja Røhl SAS DP4 153 171 157 169 650  
Birthe Lohmann BwK Glad Bowl DP1 177 191 172 172 712 1286 

Birgitte Gimle BwK Glad Bowl DP1 181 125 134 134 574  
Tove Stokholm De blå Elefanter DP3 162 135 159 156 612 1211 

Birgitte Thygesen De blå Elefanter DP3 152 139 146 162 599  
Mille Lundfald Team Break Point DP8 159 102 168 138 567 1158 

Mette M Lelling Team Break Point DP8 161 135 147 148 591  
Annie Iversen SAS DP5 98 144 146 122 510 1007 

Berit Iwanouw SAS DP5 140 115 109 133 497  
 

 

Herrepar resultat 2025 

Navn                                    Klub                                 Par           1.             2.              3.              4.               Total         Par 

Lars Lindner Trotterne HP5 183 171 183 261 798 1642 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne HP5 201 201 226 216 844  
Tommy Brodersen Team BBS HP13 196 194 172 168 730 1594 

Christian Larsen Team BBS HP13 194 259 209 202 864  

Kristian Hindborg SAS HP10 221 174 177 198 770 1523 

Karsten Lykkebo SAS HP10 175 198 203 177 753 1523 

Bjarne Olsen Team BBS HP16 147 215 189 191 742 1502 

Poul Hansen Team BBS HP16 192 210 175 183 760  



Dirch Madsen SAS HP2 234 203 149 198 784 1492 

Michael Freising SAS HP2 181 186 180 161 708  

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne HP6 166 202 233 189 790 1482 

Rene Jeppesen Trotterne HP6 142 200 196 154 692  

Rene Christiansen SAS HP3 173 189 203 182 747 1475 

Søren Hansen SAS HP3 214 154 190 170 728  

Finn Storgaard Trotterne HP8 171 223 161 180 735 1473 

Bo Frantzen Trotterne HP8 135 211 201 191 738  

Jannik Hansen SAS HP15 183 160 199 215 757 1439 

Stig Agerbo SAS HP15 210 179 168 125 682  

Henrik Brogaard HBK HP1 188 191 225 205 809 1434 

Kenneth S. Strøm HBK HP1 158 147 169 151 625  

Zulfi Aydogmus KJ Bowling HP12 188 172 155 209 724 1394 

Jan Knudsen Team FB HP12 170 185 125 190 670  

Erik Svensson SAS HP7 192 156 158 162 668 1383 

Jan Christiansen SAS HP7 173 146 212 184 715  

Lars Møller Jensen De blå Elefanter HP9 167 189 147 192 695 1369 

Mick Thygesen De blå Elefanter HP9 172 134 190 178 674  
Henrik Vith SAS HP4 185 174 158 161 678 1272 

Leonardo Santos SAS HP4 128 138 170 158 594  

Leif Hansen ABK HP11 191 153 159 131 634 1234 

Allan Køppen ABK HP11 208 121 116 155 600  

Lasse Frederiksen Team BBS HP14 140 148 145 177 610 1201 

Patrick Erichsen Team BBS HP14 172 150 151 118 591  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


